
※別途、 税金及びサービス料 10％を加算させていただきます。 / * Service charge and consumption tax will be added to your bill.

※食材によるアレルギーのあるお客さまは、 あらかじめ係にお申しつけください。 / * Please inform us if you have any food allergies or special preferences.

※食材の入荷状況によりメニュー内容が変更になる場合がございます。 / * The above menu is subject to change without prior notice.

ご用命はダイヤル　　 番にて承ります。
                    For your order, please dial 75.

7 5
9:00p.m. ～ 11:00 p.m. ( 土曜日は 12:00 a.m.まで )
お夜食 Late Night Meal

¥ 2,000
Small ¥ 1,200

¥ 2,200

¥ 1,800

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,200

¥ 1,100

¥ 2,400

¥ 2,800

¥ 2,600

¥ 2,300

¥ 2,600

¥ 2,600

¥ 1,800

¥ 800

¥ 800

季節のフレッシュ野菜サラダ
ドレッシング （フレンチ / 和風 / サツキオリジナル）

ミックスサンドウィッチ

ナチュラルチーズ盛り合わせ

乾き物盛り合わせ

ニューオータニ伝統のビーフコンソメ

クリームコーンスープ

スパゲッティボロネーゼ

スパゲッティペスカトーレ

和風焼きうどん

玄米出汁茶漬け
（鮭・梅・とろろ昆布・香の物付き）

ビーフカレー（白米  /  玄米）

シュリンプカレー（白米 / 玄米）

ルームキッズプレート
（スパゲッティミートソース・チキンライス・ソーセージ・温野菜）

アイスクリーム
   (バニラ/チョコレート/抹茶)

季節のシャーベット

81）

82）

83）

84）

85）

86）

87）

88）

89）

90）

91）

92）

93）

94）

95）

Seasonal Combination Salad
Dressing  (French / Japanese / SATSUKI Original)

Mixed Sandwich

Assorted Cheese

Assorted Snack

Consommé 

Cream Corn Soup

Spaghetti “Bolognese”

Seafood Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce

Japanese Fried UDON Noodles

Brown Rice in Soup stock

Beef Curry  (White Rice / Brown Rice)

Shrimp Curry  (White Rice / Brown Rice)

Kids Plate
（Spaghetti Meat Sauce , Chicken Rice , Sausage , Hot Vegetables）

Ice Cream
 (Vanilla / Chocolate / Green Tea)

Seasonal Sherbet

(For Saturday , Until 12:00a.m.)




